
LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.

Bill Fact Sheet – December 6, 2025
https://legilist.com

Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/109/hconres/337

HCONRES 337
Encouraging all Americans to increase their charitable giving, with the goal of increasing the annual amount of
charitable giving in the United States by one percent.

Congress: 109 (2005–2007, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Welfare
Introduced: Feb 8, 2006
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Feb 8, 2006) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/109th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/337 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Radanovich, George [R-CA-19] 
Party: Republican   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (79 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Barrett, J. Gresham [R-SC-3] R · SC Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Bass, Charles F. [R-NH-2] R · NH Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Biggert, Judy [R-IL-13] R · IL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Bilirakis, Michael [R-FL-9] R · FL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] R · UT Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Blunt, Roy [R-MO-7] R · MO Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Boehner, John A. [R-OH-8] R · OH Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Bono, Mary [R-CA-45] R · CA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Boozman, John [R-AR-3] R · AR Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-7] R · LA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Brown-Waite, Ginny [R-FL-5] R · FL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Cannon, Chris [R-UT-3] R · UT Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Cantor, Eric [R-VA-7] R · VA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Castle, Michael N. [R-DE-At Large] R · DE Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Deal, Nathan [R-GA-10] R · GA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Doolittle, John T. [R-CA-4] R · CA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Dreier, David [R-CA-26] R · CA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Everett, Terry [R-AL-2] R · AL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Ford, Harold E., Jr. [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Feb 8, 2006
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Frelinghuysen, Rodney P. [R-NJ-11] R · NJ Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Gilchrest, Wayne T. [R-MD-1] R · MD Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Gillmor, Paul E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Green, Mark [R-WI-8] R · WI Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Gutknecht, Gil [R-MN-1] R · MN Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Hart, Melissa A. [R-PA-4] R · PA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Hayes, Robin [R-NC-8] R · NC Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Hayworth, J. D. [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Hefley, Joel [R-CO-5] R · CO Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Hostettler, John N. [R-IN-8] R · IN Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Hulshof, Kenny C. [R-MO-9] R · MO Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Inglis, Bob [R-SC-4] R · SC Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Istook, Ernest J., Jr. [R-OK-5] R · OK Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Keller, Ric [R-FL-8] R · FL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Kolbe, Jim [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Feb 8, 2006

Rep. LaHood, Ray [R-IL-18] R · IL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Miller, Gary G. [R-CA-42] R · CA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Rehberg, Dennis R. [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Renzi, Rick [R-AZ-1] R · AZ Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-3] R · IN Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Weldon, Curt [R-PA-7] R · PA Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS-1] R · MS Feb 8, 2006

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Feb 8, 2006

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Feb 8, 2006
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Welfare

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

109 SCONRES 75 Identical bill Dec 22, 2005: Held at the desk.

Summary  (as of Feb 8, 2006) 

Encourages all Americans to increase their charitable giving, with the goal of increasing the annual amount of charitable

giving in the United States by 1%.

Actions Timeline

Feb 8, 2006: Introduced in House
Feb 8, 2006: Introduced in House
Feb 8, 2006: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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